Average
of best 2
shows

2026 CPDS Winter Series Team Challenge

Team/Riders

High

High Score Feb 1 Team High Score Feb 2 Team Score March Team

Scissortale

Destiny Langdon/Alastor
Elizabeth Langdon/Shooter

Cammie Clough/Fluffy or Twister
Jessie Clough/Joe or Anne

Average of Top 3 scores HREF!

Lucy and Friends

Perfect Pitch WRF/Lucy Matulich
Allison Ross/Parker T

Paige Ross/Harlequin

Average of Top 3 scores 0

Noble Road

Blakely Morton/Checkers
Lena Brock/Gracie

Brave Bennet/DeDe
Macey Fletcher/Doherty

Average of Top 3 scores HREF!

Hornets

Patty Sheeley/HSB Mountain Spirit
Holly Huffaker/HSD Its Mojita
Tamera Cummings/Sage

Holly Huffaker/HSD The Big Beast

Average of Top 3 scores 0

The Chaos Crew
Ava Little/Windsor
Mya Baiao/Bear

Alicia Little/Hemera
Average of Top 3 scores

60.227
59.318
62.955

60.227

59.318

62.955
60.833333

0

Riders

J-9 Farms

Janine Regier/Hastin JH Fan DE Fry
Carl Martin/Torin

Martha Diaz/Aitze

Martha Diaz/ Best

Debora Horsch/Tosca or Marcolis
Robin Spaeth/Alexis

Lisa Driver/Lady Isabeau

Melissa Hollified/Ozzy

Average of Top 3 scores

1-Feb  Top 3 scores
56.296
59.063
61.341

62.5 62.5
61.25
64.375
67.188

64.375
67.188

64.687667

Top 3

22-Feb Scores 15-Mar Top 3 Scores

Queen Bees

Christy Woltz/Ta Eufelia (Fia)
Gayle Singer/TW Jessie Hancock
Tamera Cummins/Sissy's Dream
Aliana Bell/Kat

Average of Top 3 scores

60.905 60.905

60.5
66.25

60.5
66.25

62.551667

Young and Old
Ofendido XXX/Kim McKenzee

Charasmatic Kookee/Stacia W-G

60.132 60.132

Rainy/ Cindy Kerr
64.722 64.722

41.618

Sequel/Payton Wilson

Average of Top 3 scores
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