

## 2026 CPDS Winter Series Team Challenge

Average of best 2 shows	Team/Riders	High Score	Feb 1 Team	High Score	Feb 2 Team	High Score	March Team
<b>Scissortale</b>							
	Destiny Langdon/Alastor						
	Elizabeth Langdon/Shooter						
	Cammie Clough/Fluffy or Twister						
	Jessie Clough/Joe or Anne						
<b>Average of Top 3 scores</b>			#REF!		0		0
<b>Lucy and Friends</b>							
	Perfect Pitch WRF/Lucy Matulich						
	Allison Ross/Parker T						
	Paige Ross/Harlequin						
<b>Average of Top 3 scores</b>			0		0		0
<b>Noble Road</b>							
	Blakely Morton/Checkers						
	Lena Brock/Gracie						
	Brave Bennet/DeDe						
	Macey Fletcher/Doherty						
<b>Average of Top 3 scores</b>			#REF!		0		0
<b>Hornets</b>							
	Patty Sheeley/HSB Mountain Spirit						
	Holly Huffaker/HSD Its Mojita						
	Tamera Cummings/Sage						
	Holly Huffaker/HSD The Big Beast						
<b>Average of Top 3 scores</b>			0		0		0
<b>The Chaos Crew</b>							
	Ava Little/Windsor	60.227	60.227				
	Mya Baiao/Bear	59.318	59.318				
	Alicia Little/Hemera	62.955	62.955				
<b>Average of Top 3 scores</b>			60.833333		0		
<b>Top 3</b>							
<b>Riders</b>		<b>1-Feb</b>	<b>Top 3 scores</b>	<b>22-Feb</b>	<b>Scores</b>	<b>15-Mar</b>	<b>Top 3 Scores</b>
<b>J-9 Farms</b>							
	Janine Regier/Hastin JH Fan DE Fry	56.296					
	Carl Martin/Torin	59.063					
	Martha Diaz/Aitze	61.341					
	Martha Diaz/ Best	62.5	62.5				
	Debora Horsch/Tosca or Marcolis						
	Robin Spaeth/Alexis	61.25					
	Lisa Driver/Lady Isabeau	64.375	64.375				
	Melissa Hollified/Ozzy	67.188	67.188				
<b>Average of Top 3 scores</b>			64.687667		0	0	0
<b>Queen Bees</b>							
	Christy Woltz/Ta Eufelia (Fia)	60.905	60.905				
	Gayle Singer/TW Jessie Hancock						
	Tamera Cummins/Sissy's Dream	60.5	60.5				
	Aliana Bell/Kat	66.25	66.25				
<b>Average of Top 3 scores</b>			62.551667				0
<b>Young and Old</b>							
	Ofendido XXX/Kim McKenzee	60.132	60.132				
	Charasmatic Kookee/Stacia W-G						
	Rainy/ Cindy Kerr						
	Sequel/Payton Wilson	64.722	64.722				
<b>Average of Top 3 scores</b>			41.618		0		0